
LIST OF PARTICIPANTS SUMMER SCHOOL DEFAP‐LASER 2014

SURNAME NAME AFFILIATION E‐MAIL
Aktas Koray Catholic University of Milan koray.aktas@unicatt.it
Albanese  Andrea University of Milano Bicocca andrea.albanese@unicatt.it
Ayhan Sinem University of Bologna haticesinem.ayhan2@unibo.it

Barbone Lucia Maria Catholic University of Milan
lucia.barbone@live.it
luciamaria.barbone@unicatt.it

Biancardi Daniele University of Milan daniele.biancardi@unimi.it
Bondzie  Eric Catholic University of Milan bondzie2g@yahoo.com

Brenzel Hanna
Institute for Employment Research 
Nuremberg hanna.brenzel@iab.de

Carapella Piergiorgio University of Milano Bicocca piergiorgio.carapella@unicatt.it

Castelnovo Paolo University of Milano Bicocca
paolo_castelnovo@hotmail.com; 
paolo.castelnovo@unibocconi.it

Feliciani Nicole Catholic University of Milan nicole.feliciani00@gmail.com
Ferrari Massimo Catholic University of Milan mferrari897@gmail.com
Gamba Simona Catholic University of Milan gamba.simona@gmail.com
Gurgone Andrea Catholic University of Milan andrea.gurgone@gmail.com
Jahanshahi Babak University of Bologna babak.jahanshahi2@unibo.it
Lenoci Francesca University of Milano Bicocca lenoci.francescad@gmail.com
Liu Dan Catholic University of Milan danliu2013@gmail.com
Luarasi Marsela University of Milan mluarasi@ubt.edu.al; luarasi.marsela@gmail.com
Massaro Concetta Catholic University of Milan concetta.massaro@alumnibocconi.it
Mullerova Alzbeta University of Paris alzbeta.mullerova@u‐paris10.fr
Pace Maria Lucia Catholic University of Milan maria.lucia.pace@alice.it
Pauselli Claudio Bank of Italy claudio.pauselli@bancaditalia.it
Peng Nie University of Hohenheim Peng_Nie@uni‐hohenheim.de
Perdichizzi  Salvatore University of Milano Bicocca perdichizzi.salvatore@gmail.com
Pignataro Aldo Catholic University of Milan aldo.pignataro@barcelonagse.eu

Prete Vincenzo University of Verona
vincenzo.prete@univr.it
vincepr@live.it

Pyatkova Mariya University of Milano Bicocca pyatkova.maria@gmail.com



Ribac Ivana Catholic University of Milan ivanaribac@gmail.com
Rotondi Valentina Catholic University of Milan valentinarotondi@hotmail.it
Salih Ayshe University of Milano Bicocca alpayse13@gmail.com

Sangalli Ilaria Catholic University of Milan

ilaria.sangalli@gmail.com; 
ilaria.sangalli@intesasanpaolo.com; 
ilaria.sangalli@unicatt.it

Schmitz Marie‐Luise Catholic University of Milan m.schmitz@campus.unimib.it
Sharma Varinder Punjabi University, Patiala (India) varinder_10@hotmail.com
Silva Andres University of Paris andres.silva@ivry.inra.fr
Smyk Magdalena University of Warsaw msmyk@wne.uw.edu.pl
Soldani Emilia New York University es1945@nyu.edu

Stoppani Lavinia Catholic University of Milan
laviniastoppani1@gmail.com;
lavinia.stoppani@unicatt.it

Tagliaferri Giulia Queen Mary University of London
g.tagliaferri@qmul.ac.uk
giulia.p.tagliaferri@gmail.com

Tettamanzi Michele Catholic University of Milan michele_tettamanzi@yahoo.it
Toffoli Lorenzo Catholic University of Milan lorenzo.toffoli@unicatt.it
Urpis Enrico Catholic University of Milan enricourpis@hotmail.it
Varacca Alessandro Catholic University of Piacenza alessandro.varacca@unicatt.it
Vigani Daria Catholic University of Milan daria.vigani@gmail.com
Weber Lexane University of Paris‐Dauphine lexane.weber@gmail.com
Weldegebriel Zerihun University of Trento zerihun.weldegebriel@unitn.it


